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Cursos de estudio independiente

Para obtener los siguientes Cursos de Estudio Independiente de FEMA, escriba a:

Por Internet:

Independent Study Program
Emergency Management Institute
16825 South Seton Avenue
Emmitsburg, MD 21727

IS-1
IS-3
IS-5
IS-7
IS-8
IS-9
IS-10
IS-11
IS-55
IS-111
IS-120
IS-139
IS-195
IS-235
1S-240
1S-241
1S-242
1S-244
IS-271
IS-275
IS-279
IS-288
IS-301
1S-324
IS-346
IS-386
IS-393
1S-394
IS-513
IS-600
IS-630
SS-534

www.training.fema.gov

Emergency Program Manager: An Orientation to the Position
Radiological Emergency Management

Hazardous Materials: A Citizen’s Orientation

A Citizen’s Guide to Disaster Assistance

Building for the Earthquakes of Tomorrow: Complying with Executive Order 12699

Managing Floodplain Development Through the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP)

Animals in Disaster—Module A, Awareness and Preparedness
Animals in Disaster—Module B, Community Planning
Hazardous Materials: A Guide for Citizens

Livestock in Disasters

An Orientation to Community Disaster Exercises

Exercise Design

Basic Incident Command System

Emergency Planning

Leadership and Influence

Decision Making and Problem Solving

Effective Communication

Developing and Managing Volunteers

Anticipating Hazardous Weather and Community Risk

The EOC’s Role in Community Preparedness, Response and Recovery Activities
Engineering Principles and Practices for Retrofitting Flood-Prone Residential Structures
The Role of Voluntary Agencies in Emergency Management
Radiological Emergency Response

Community Hurricane Preparedness

An Orientation to Hazardous Materials for Medical Personnel
Introduction to Residential Coastal Construction

Introduction to Mitigation

Mitigation for Homeowners

The Professional in Emergency Management

Special Considerations for FEMA Public Assistance Projects

Introduction to the Public Assistance Process

Emergency Response to Terrorism (presentado por la National Fire Academy—12 horas).
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