Cursos de estudio independiente

Para obtener los siguientes Cursos de Estudio Independiente de FEMA, escriba a:

Independent Study Program Emergency Management Institute 16825 South Seton Avenue Emmitsburg, MD 21727

Por Internet:	www.training.fema.gov
IS-1	Emergency Program Manager: An Orientation to the Position
IS-3	Radiological Emergency Management
IS-5	Hazardous Materials: A Citizen's Orientation
IS-7	A Citizen's Guide to Disaster Assistance
IS-8	Building for the Earthquakes of Tomorrow: Complying with Executive Order 12699
IS-9	Managing Floodplain Development Through the National Flood Insurance Program (NFIP)
IS-10	Animals in Disaster—Module A, Awareness and Preparedness
IS-11	Animals in Disaster—Module B, Community Planning
IS-55	Hazardous Materials: A Guide for Citizens
IS-111	Livestock in Disasters
IS-120	An Orientation to Community Disaster Exercises
IS-139	Exercise Design
IS-195	Basic Incident Command System
IS-235	Emergency Planning
IS-240	Leadership and Influence
IS-241	Decision Making and Problem Solving
IS-242	Effective Communication
IS-244	Developing and Managing Volunteers
IS-271	Anticipating Hazardous Weather and Community Risk
IS-275	The EOC's Role in Community Preparedness, Response and Recovery Activities
IS-279	Engineering Principles and Practices for Retrofitting Flood-Prone Residential Structures
IS-288	The Role of Voluntary Agencies in Emergency Management
IS-301	Radiological Emergency Response
IS-324	Community Hurricane Preparedness
IS-346	An Orientation to Hazardous Materials for Medical Personnel
IS-386	Introduction to Residential Coastal Construction
IS-393	Introduction to Mitigation
IS-394	Mitigation for Homeowners
IS-513	The Professional in Emergency Management
IS-600	Special Considerations for FEMA Public Assistance Projects
IS-630	Introduction to the Public Assistance Process
SS-534	Emergency Response to Terrorism (presentado por la National Fire Academy-12 horas).

¿Está listo?